SANTOSH A.SALGAR 9594937370

## **ASHTVINAYAK INTERIOR**

Add.Prayag Co-Op. Housing Society ,14/B,Near Modern English Medium School ,V.N.Eastern Highway Road,Kamraj Nagar , Ghatkopar (E),Mumbai - 400077

Email Address.ashtvinayakinterior1@gmail.com

## **Estimate**

 TO:
 QTY NO.
 DATE

 Customer Name : Joshh
 2024/25-10/018
 11-Oct-24

 Powai
 11-Oct-24
 11-Oct-24

DESCRIPTION	QTY	JNIT/UQ0	AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT (in Rs.)
Carefully Removing of Existing Panneling	978	sq ft	32	31,296
Providing and fixing in position Bison Board Partition made out of 12mm thk. Bison Board both sides with necessary aluminum/M.S sections (40 mm x 40 mm x 1.5 mm) framework at 600mm c/c both ways in partition included bolted or welded in built up section to recieve bison pallening. The rate should include applying of one or more coats of Clear Lacquer spry paint on surface, complete as per standard technical specification, instructions of site engineer and as per decoration plan.	436	sq ft	500	218,000
Providing and fixing in position ACP made out of 4mm thk. necessary aluminum/M.S sections ( 40 mm x 20 mm x 1.5 mm ) framework at 600mm c/c both ways in partition included bolted or welded in built up section to recieve ACP pallening . , complete as per standard technical specification, instructions of site engineer and as per decoration plan.scaffolding work	542	sq ft	680	368,560
MDF CNC cutting work & lint fiting fixing	1	job	35000	35,000
POP work	1	job	10000	10,000
supply installation Charge of scaffolding on rent base including Transport Fixing & Removing	1	job	40000	40,000
			Total	702,856.00

All Tax Extra